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

ML#: 3493381 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

106 N 13TH ST, Kenilworth Boro
07033-1138 Ybt: 2002 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: HELENA C GOMES Agent Phone: 908 418 8523

Rem: Beautiful 16 years young Colonial featuring spacious rooms throughout, costume
cabinetry and moldings & an open floor plan that is sure to please, pride of ownership is
evident, a true move in ready !

Agent Rem:
Dir: Boulevard to North 13th ST

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3485791 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

41 FARLEY AVE, Fanwood Boro
07023-1204 Ybt: 2014 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: GINA SURIANO Agent Phone: 908-917-4577

Rem: Beautiful 4 years young, 4 br, 2.1 bath Col, just blocks from train & downtown
Fanwood! EIK w/ pantry, FR with gas fireplace,mudroom,MSTR BR with his/her closets and
MSTR Bth,full finished basement,

Agent Rem: Beautiful 4 BR,2.1 bath Col,EIK w/pantry,FR w/FPL,mudroom,Mstr
BR w/Mstr Bth,his/her closets,HWD flrs,finished basement,fenced yard & paver
patio.
Dir: North Avenue to Farley-- just blocks from train station and downtown!
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Agent 4 Up Open House

08/12/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $574,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493324 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

71 SKYLINE DR, Clark Twp.
07066-2924 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: Beautiful renovated home in one of Clark's most desirable neighborhoods. Custom
gourmet kitchen renovation by BKC of Westfield. Kitchen and Dining Room open to Family
Room with French Doors

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake Ave to Skyline Dr

08/11/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493399 Tot Baths: 5.2 Status: A

644 CARLETON RD, Westfield
Town 07090-2504 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: DONNA B. PERCH Agent Phone: 908-468-0242

Rem: Old World charm w/ NEW amenities. A MUST SEE! FABULOUS Gourmet Kitchen.
Appliance package feat 48"Range w/ 2 ovens. Additional wall oven & Microwave, 2 DW,
Wine fridge& BI fridge. Oversized Island.

Agent Rem: FIRST Open house! Amazing Custom built 3 blocks from town &
transportation
Dir: Central Ave to Washington St to Carleton OR South Ave to Boulevard to
Park to Carleton

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493399 Tot Baths: 5.2 Status: A

644 CARLETON RD, Westfield
Town 07090-2504 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: DONNA B. PERCH Agent Phone: 908-468-0242

Rem: Old World charm w/ NEW amenities. A MUST SEE! FABULOUS Gourmet Kitchen.
Appliance package feat 48"Range w/ 2 ovens. Additional wall oven & Microwave, 2 DW,
Wine fridge& BI fridge. Oversized Island.

Agent Rem: FIRST Open house! Amazing Custom built 3 blocks from town &
transportation
Dir: Central Ave to Washington St to Carleton OR South Ave to Boulevard to
Park to Carleton

08/12/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $549,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3491903 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

24 SWEET BRIAR DR, Clark
Twp. 07066-2056 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: LORI KAZANOWSKI Agent Phone: 732-713-4984

Rem: CUSTOM SPLIT SITUATED ON A LOVELY STREET IN THE DESIRABLE TOWN
OF CLARK! 3 BEDROOMS,2.5 BATHS, 2nd FLOOR USED TO BE 3 BR'S WALL COULD
GO BACK TO ACCOMODATE THAT. CUSTOM FEATURES INCLUDE A BEAUTIFUL 4
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487089 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

101 LEFFERTS LN, Clark Twp.
07066-2305 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: MAREK KRAJNIK Agent Phone: 908-400-1958

Rem: Beautiful new construction with 4,800 sq ft of luxury living. LR, DR, Family Room with
gas fireplace, 5 bedrooms & 5 baths. Gourmet kitchen with custom 48" cabinet and all
stainless steel appliances.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Madison Hill Rd to Lefferts Ln

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $849,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3480845 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

846 SUMMIT AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2606 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: AMBER LINSKY Agent Phone: 732.742.3263

Rem: Nestled in the heart of Westfield, step inside this beautifully updated home with a
DEEP park of a backyard.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Avenue to Clifton Avenue to Summit Avenue
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Agent 4 Up Open House

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $645,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493616 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

333 PINE ST, Westfield Town
07090 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX DIAMOND, REALTORS Agt Name: DAWN COLICCHIO Agent Phone: 732 259-5225

Rem: Traditional 3 bedroom 2 full bath colonial. Completely updated kitchen and hard wood
floors throughout. Amazing window filled sun room complete with heat and central A/C for
year round use.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Columbus to Pine

08/12/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $700,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3484444 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

20 BROOKDALE RD, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1906 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: ELITE REALTORS OF NEW JERSEY Agt Name: KERRIE ESPUGA Agent Phone: 973-632-7283

Rem: Lots of space! Renovated 4 BR,2 1/2 baths on quiet street.Elegant open-floor plan w/2
story WOW great room, dining room, & 2 story stone fireplace; Designed to entertain.Come
see the endless upgrades!

Agent Rem: Come check out these renovatations for spacious entertaining
indoors and out! NOT in flood zone. Flood insurance NOT required.
Dir: Take Herning Ave, which turns into Brookdale Rd. See #20 on the left.

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3465229 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

503 S Chestnut St, Westfield
Town 07090-1342 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Charming 4BR/2.5BA Colonial w/hdwd. flrs. abundant windows & open flow. Enjoy
professionally landscaped property w/irrigation system CAC & "NEST" thermostat. Close to
everything location!

Agent Rem: GREAT NEW PRICE FOR THIS CHARMING 4BR/2.5BA NORTH
SIDE COLONIAL!
Dir: South Chestnut between Fairmont and Hillcrest

08/12/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493161 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

329 HAZEL AVE, Garwood Boro
07027-1424 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: MARIA LORENA
BELLOMO Agent Phone: 908-370-1686

Rem: Welcome to this meticulously maintained move-in-ready 4 BR, 2BA Custom Cape a
few blocks from Unami Park. Centrally located, close to train & bus to NY and shops.First
Floor offers updated kitchen

Agent Rem: Renovated 4BR 2BA Custom Home in Garwood. Just blocks away
from Unami Park, YMCA Day Care and transportation to NY. Many Updates.
Don't miss this beauty!!
Dir: Central Ave to Hazel Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492020 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

99 Bloomingdale Ave, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2456 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Super cute 3 BR, 1.5 bath Colonial w/rocking chair front porch! Attractive easy care
vinyl siding & windows. Interior freshly painted & floors refinished in LR & DR. High ceilings
throughout. 3rd flr

Agent Rem:
Dir: Elizabeth Avenue to Bloomingdale Avenue

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492389 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

604 Willow St, Cranford Twp.
07016-1857 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Stately Cranford Colonial welcomes you w/full width front terrace perfect for
entertaining! Wonderful proximity to parks, schools, & recreation. Gracious entry foyer
w/working fireplace opens to wonde

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Ave to West End Place; to Willow Street

08/12/2018 Style: Contemporary, Custom
Home, Victorian LP: $2,079,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492089 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

1101 COOPER RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2805 Ybt: 2008 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Sandwiches

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: This custom contemporary 6 bed/ 5.5 bath home is a treasure. Natural light, polished
hardwoods, & nature-sourced color palette flow throughout most of the home?s 6790
square feet of living area.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Terrill Road to Rahway Road to Cooper Road

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $984,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492471 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

1311 HETFIELD AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4640 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS MID-TOWN DIRECT Agt Name: CYNTHIA APICELLA Agent Phone: 201-697-5365

Rem: Stunning & spacious (5000 sq. ft includes finished basement) newly built 2018,
James Hardie siding, custom woodwork, designer colors & handpicked finishes. 5/6
bedrooms, 5 bath home, features large

Agent Rem:
Dir: West Broad Street to Hetfield Road
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Agent 4 Up Open House

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $675,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493907 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

22 CRESCENT PL, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1805 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: DIANE CIRELLI Agent Phone: 973-477-7811

Rem: Fabulous opportunity! This charming, true center-hall-colonial home in the desirable
township of Cranford features a large formal living room w/fireplace, dining room, powder
room & eat in kitchen.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Avenue to West End Place to left on Crescent Pl (cul-de-sac)

08/12/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $376,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3486199 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

105 DONATO CIR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1068 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: LAURA E. CAPRA Agent Phone: 908-902-7296

Rem: Immaculate turn key townhouse in The Reserve. Conveniently located next to the
Watchung Reservation with direct trains and express buses to NYC/Hoboken. Access to top
rated schools in Scotch Plains

Agent Rem:
Dir: RT 22, Right on Scotland Ave, Left on Donato Cir/New Providence RD,Left
on Union Ave, Left on Meadow Street, Left on Scotland Avenue, Left on Donato

08/12/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $791,500
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